©® N o b~ W

Position

Electric Distrib Specialist
Administrative Analyst

Gas Distribution Coordinator
Utility Distribution Sup
Utility Distribution Sup
Management Technician
Administrative Analyst

Director Of Utilities - Pt

Other Positions Held City
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Department

Municipal Utilities
Municipal Utilities
Municipal Utilities
Municipal Utilities
Municipal Utilities
Municipal Utilities
Municipal Utilities
Municipal Utilities

Total Wages
$104,758
$86,625
$85,675
$80,026
$52,687
$50,088
$45,240
$30,430



