	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Electric Distrib Specialist		Victorville	Municipal Utilities	\$104,758
2.	Administrative Analyst		Victorville	Municipal Utilities	\$86,625
3.	Gas Distribution Coordinator		Victorville	Municipal Utilities	\$85,675
4.	Utility Distribution Sup		Victorville	Municipal Utilities	\$80,026
5.	Utility Distribution Sup		Victorville	Municipal Utilities	\$52,687
6.	Management Technician		Victorville	Municipal Utilities	\$50,088
7.	Administrative Analyst		Victorville	Municipal Utilities	\$45,240
8.	Director Of Utilities - Pt		Victorville	Municipal Utilities	\$30,430